
Name Title Company Phone E-Mail

Rena Hutches PTA BSA 212-2000 rena.hutches@bsahs.com

Kevin Nicholson PT Vibra 467-7000 knicholson@vrhamarillo.com

Tom Weaber PT Total PT 467-8181 totalphysicaltherapy@suddenlinkmail.com

Derek Neill PT Vibra 336-2305 derek@neillcts.com

Matt Wade PTA West Texas PT N/A m18w@yahoo.com

Aaron DeLong PT NWTH Hospital 676-5597 aaron.delong@nwths.com

Emmet Polster PT NWTH Hospital 354-1000 emmet.polster@nwths.com

Lydia Handon PTA Total PT 467-8181 lydiamhandon@gmail.com

Joe Rodriguez Community Rep N/A N/A joe@onechairatatime.org

Stacy Skeen PTA Specialized 

Therapy Serv.

679-3969 swinford87@yahoo.com

Becky Burton Radiography 

Director

Amarillo College 354-6099 bkburton@actx.edu

Dr. Kelly Jones Program Director Amarillo College 354-6043 kjjones@actx.edu

Mark Rowh Dean Amarillo College 354-6070 merowh@actx.edu

Ex-Officios:

 ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Program:     Physical Therapist Assistant Year:       2015

Program Director:          Dr. Kelly Jones
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Jennifer Hilbert Faculty Amarillo College 354-6003 j0343088@actx.edu

Debby Carey Advisor Amarillo College 354-6007 dacarey@actx.edu

Dr. Deborah Vess VPAA Amarillo College 371-5226 d0551113@actx.edu

Kim Crowley Director/CCHE Amarillo College 354-6087 kacrowley@actx.edu

Student Rep Amarillo College N/A N/A

Student Rep Amarillo College N/A N/A
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